
   

 

Note: Schedules are subject to change as needed by WE Soda. Time are estimates only. Allow a 

10-minute time difference for changing traffic and weather conditions. 

 
Bridger Valley to Westvaco Bus Schedule 

Routes 12-15 
(Effective March 11, 2024) 

 

Route #12 

Bridger Valley Bus - Mine Only (Day Shift only M-F)  

 

Stop Location Time (AM) 

1 898 Wildflower Dr (Bus Garage)  5:35 

2 4th St & Alder St 5:38 

3 4th St & Pine St 5:39 

4 3rd St & Pine St 5:40 

5 1st St & Pine St 5:41 

6 1st St & State Highway 414 5:42 

7 Urie Park & Ride  5:50 

8 Lyman - Maverik Adventure’s First Stop 5:54 

9 Lyman Park & Ride  5:58 

 

WILL DEPART THE MINE @ 3:25 PM 

 

 

Route #13 

Bridger Valley Bus - Day Route (Day Shift only M-F) 

 

Stop Location Time (AM) 

1 898 Wildflower Dr (Bus Garage)  5:38 

2 4th St & Alder St 5:41 

3 4th St & Pine St 5:42 

4 3rd St & Pine St 5:43 

5 1st St & Pine St 5:44 

6 1st St & State Highway 414 5:45 

7 Urie Park & Ride  5:53 

8 Lyman - Maverik Adventure’s First Stop 5:57 

9 Lyman Park & Ride  6:01 

 

WILL DEPART THE PLANT @ 3:20 PM and THE OFFICE around 3:25 PM 

 

 



   

 

Note: Schedules are subject to change as needed by WE Soda. Time are estimates only. Allow 

a 10-minute time difference for changing traffic and weather conditions. 

 
Bridger Valley to Westvaco Bus Schedule 

Routes 12-15 
(Effective March 11, 2024) 

Route #14 

Bridger Valley Bus (1) - (Plant M-F; Weekends, Holidays, and Off-Shifts) 

 

Stop Location Time (AM) Time (PM) Time (PM) 

1 898 Wildflower Dr (Bus Garage)  5:38 1:38 9:38 

2 4th St & Alder St 5:41 1:41 9:41 

3 4th St & Pine St 5:42 1:42 9:42 

4 3rd St & Pine St 5:43 1:43 9:43 

5 1st St & Pine St 5:44 1:44 9:44 

6 1st St & State Highway 414 5:45 1:45 9:45 

7 Urie Park & Ride  5:53 1:53 9:53 

8 Lyman - Maverik Adventure’s First Stop 5:57 1:57 9:57 

9 Lyman Park & Ride  6:01 2:01 10:01 

 

WILL DEPART THE PLANT @ 3:20 PM and THE OFFICE around 3:25 PM M-F; AND 

WILL DEPART THE PLANT @ 7:20 AM, 3:20 PM & 11:20 PM ON WEEKENDS, 

HOLIDAYS, AND OFF-SHIFTS FOR THE MINE 

 

 

Route #15 

Bridger Valley 12-Hour Shift Bus - (Plant M-F; Weekends, Holidays, Off-Shifts) 

 

Stop Location Time (AM) Time (PM) 

1 898 Wildflower Dr (Bus Garage)  5:28 5:28 

2 4th St & Alder St 5:31 5:31 

3 4th St & Pine St 5:32 5:32 

4 3rd St & Pine St 5:33 5:33 

5 1st St & Pine St 5:34 5:34 

6 1st St & State Highway 414 5:35 5:35 

7 Urie Park & Ride  5:45 5:45 

8 Lyman - Maverik Adventure’s First Stop 5:50 5:50 

9 Lyman Park & Ride  5:55 5:55 

 

WILL DEPART THE PLANT @ 7:20 AM and 7:20 PM 


